technical data sheet
shower controls -    Time Flow Shower Controls
Simple operation
Closes automatically
Water economy
Non concussive operation
Operating pressure range of 0.1 to 5 bar
Secure Anti-vandal Tamper proof design
Time Flow Shower Control - 150mm
Time Flow Shower Control - 200mm
Time Flow Shower Control - 250mm
Code
TF222CP150
TF222CP200
TF222CP250
Description
Product Range
Water conservation is essential and in some public establishments where
multiple water outlets are used, the Inta range of Time Flow Control
systems are an eco-friendly, stylish and economical solution to the problem
of water wastage. All of the Inta Time Flow Controls are designed to work
with the Intamix range of the Thermostatic Mixing Valves
Time Flow Shower
Concealed
TF222CP150
TF222CP200
TF222CP250
technical data sheet
Technical Specification
E&OE
05/2011
shower controls -    Time Flow Shower Controls
Max Inlet Pressure  10 Bar (static)
Min Inlet Pressure  0.1 Bar (dynamic)
Max Inlet Temperature  65°C
Timed flow (standard)  15 seconds at 1 bar
150 / 200 / 250
36
37
3071 50
15